EUL Ujumise Noortesarja finaal

Keila, 2/6/2018

All Events

All, Open
. SK Garant
. Tartu UK

. Top Uk
. Ujumise SK

Vim
. Audentese SK
. UK Aktiiv

10. ARGO Ujumisklubi

11. SK Energia

12. Sillamaee UK Kalev

13. MyFitness
14. SK Dilan
15. Nrk

16. Paernu Spordikool

17. Keila Swimclub
18. Wiru Swim

19. Johvi SK

20. Orca Swim Club
21. SK Shark

22. Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport

23. K. Palusalu SK
24. Jaerveotsa SK

25. Spordiklubi Aquaway

26. Maardu UK

27. Spordiklubi Fortuna

28. Paide UK

. Ujumisklubi Briis
. Kalevi Ujumiskool

GARANT
TUK
TOP
USK
BRIIS
KUK
VIM
AUD
AKTIIV
ARGO
SKENER
SILUK
MYFIT
DILAN
NRK
PSK
KEILA
WIRU
JOHVI
ORCA
SHARK
UKKS
PALUSK
JAESK
AQUA
MAARDU
FOR
PAIDE

1,102.00
747.00
691.00
501.00
470.00
428.00
347.00
299.00
224.00
223.00
192.00
155.00
145.00
135.00
134.00
125.00
102.00
90.00
79.00
77.00
58.00
47.00
43.00
30.00
29.00
22.00
13.00
12.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Keila Swimclub
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